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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 442.66 €2,414.19 €14,957.27

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 493 €2,204.63 €14,374.42

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,269.86 484.73 €2,196.36 €14,108.77

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,380.47

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €525.67 €2,394.32 €14,743.98

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 205.36 €1,916.99 €16,960.11

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 393.98 €2,105.61 €14,305.70

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 761.2 €500.00 €3,075.71 €17,870.90

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,471.53 €17,550.19

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €2,381.94 €4,337.23 €17,381.77

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 639.03 €2,350.66 €13,859.88

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 139.22 €500.00 €2,394.16 €17,593.64

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 483.55 €500.00 €2,695.18 €18,169.34

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 305.81 €2,017.44 €13,424.98

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €13,154.12

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 242.96 €1,954.59 €14,335.60

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 501.27 €2,212.90 €14,364.37

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €14,253.33

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 222.28 €476.39 €2,491.52 €13,883.55

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,269.86 €1,754.94 €16,032.03

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 175.84 €1,887.47 €12,958.57

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,774.14 €3,485.77 €14,663.75

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €492.82 €2,258.59 €13,760.86

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 270.13 €459.96 €2,522.94 €14,542.75

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 415.33 €2,126.96 €15,001.95

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,797.44

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,269.86 166.39 €500.00 €2,378.02 €16,434.36

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €1,863.24 €16,650.92

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €272.84 537.31 €2,716.71 €18,804.51

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 950.65 €2,884.28 €15,722.28

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €4,358.28 €6,140.30 €32,918.75

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 509.54 €2,221.17 €23,654.24

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €13,867.10

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 1048.14 €2,765.18 €15,373.21

Register of Councillors Expenses July 2015
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €1,971.53 €16,928.80

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,086.05

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €15,820.40

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,092.10

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,327.97

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,328.61 €17,072.59

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €18,671.74

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,017.33

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,314.51 €20,185.41

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,471.53 €20,021.72

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €2,299.80 €4,255.09 €21,636.86

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €15,571.51

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,254.94 €19,848.58

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €20,380.97

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €76.68 €1,788.31 €15,213.29

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €14,914.48

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,327.97

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,047.23

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,327.97

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,076.00

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,327.97

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €16,170.72

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €16,136.36

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,269.86 €1,754.94 €17,786.97

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,670.20

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,327.97

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €3,091.51 €17,755.26

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,225.73 €15,986.59

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €16,795.56

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,713.58

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,509.07

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €18,645.99

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €1,863.24 €18,514.16

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €1,906.56 €20,711.07

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,327.97

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €1,933.63 €17,655.91

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €34,700.77

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €25,365.87

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €15,757.41

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 €1,717.04 €17,090.25

Register of Councillors Expenses August 2015
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €1,971.53 €18,900.33

Butler, Daniel €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €17,762.68

Byrne, Maria €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €17,497.03

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €15,803.73

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,039.60

Collins, Michael €563.79 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,293.61 €19,366.20

Crowley, Joe €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €20,348.37

Daly, Frankie €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €17,693.96

Donegan, Michael €509.65 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,279.51 €22,464.92

Foley, Francis €666.67 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,436.53 €22,458.25

Galvin, Liam €650.43 €1,269.86 €2,807.78 €4,728.07 €26,364.93

Gilligan, John €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €17,248.14

Gleeson, Noel €450.08 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,219.94 €22,068.52

Hourigan, Michael €406.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,176.63 €22,557.60

Hurley, Marian €406.77 €1,269.86 €76.68 €1,753.31 €16,966.60

Keary, Stephen €455.50 €1,269.86 €1,725.36 €16,639.84

Keller, Paul €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €16,004.60

Leddin, Joe €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €17,723.86

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,039.60

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €17,787.63

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,039.60

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €18,088.11

Mitchell, Gerald €487.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,217.81 €18,354.17

Neville, Tom €450.08 €1,269.86 €1,719.94 €19,506.91

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,381.83

O’Brien, Emmett €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €16,004.60

O’Dea, Jerry €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €3,056.51 €20,811.77

O’Donnell, William €460.91 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,190.73 €18,177.32

O’Donoghue, Richard €487.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,217.81 €19,013.37

O’Hanlon, Kieran €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €18,390.21

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €16,220.70

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €20,857.62

Ryan, Eddie €558.38 €1,269.86 €1,828.24 €20,342.40

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €1,906.56 €22,617.63

Secas, Elena €406.77 €1,269.86 €1,676.63 €16,004.60

Sheahan, John €628.77 €1,269.86 €1,898.63 €19,554.54

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €36,482.79

Sheahan, Michael €406.77 €1,269.86 €355.54 €2,032.17 €27,398.04

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €17,647.72

Teefy, Brigid €412.18 €1,269.86 €1,682.04 €18,772.29

Register of Councillors Expenses September 2015


